



25-023

City Point Hike Bike Trail Construction

				2L CONSTRUCTION L.L.C.		C. GREEN SCAPING, LP		CAM-CRETE CONTRACTING, INC.		CAPKO CONCRETE STRUCTURES LLC	
BASE BID Description											
Item No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid
1	Mobilization	Lump Sum	LS	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
2	SWPPP Implementation	Lump Sum	LS	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 4,650.00	\$ 4,650.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
3	Excavation and Grading	1425	LF	\$ 12.00	\$ 17,100.00	\$ 6.45	\$ 9,191.25	\$ 15.00	\$ 21,375.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 45,600.00
4	5" Thick Concrete Trail (3,500 psi)	1425	LF	\$ 77.00	\$ 109,725.00	\$ 95.30	\$ 135,802.50	\$ 113.00	\$ 161,025.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 142,500.00
5	Final Grading and Site Cleanup	Lump Sum	LS	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 13,822.50	\$ 13,822.50	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
TOTAL - BASE BID					\$ 214,825.00		\$ 173,066.25		\$ 205,400.00		\$ 231,100.00
TOTAL - BASE BID (IN WORDS)				Two hundred fourteen thousand eight hundred twenty-five dollars and zero cents		One hundred seventy-three thousand sixty-six dollars and twenty-five cents		Two hundred five thousand four hundred dollars and zero cents		Two hundred thirty-one thousand one hundred dollars and zero cents	
ALTERNATE 1											
ADD ALTERNATE 1 – TXDOT TYPE PR11 PEDESTRIAN RAIL (Tax Exempt):											
Item No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid
1	TxDOT Type PR11 Pedestrian Rail	20	LF	\$ 275.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 5,400.00
TOTAL ADD ALTERNATE 1 BID					\$ 5,500.00		\$ 4,000.00		\$ 5,500.00		\$ 5,400.00
ALTERNATE 2											
ADD ALTERNATE 2 – 4'x4' Y-INLET AND CONNECTION (Tax Exempt):											
Item No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid
1	TxDOT Type PR11 Pedestrian Rail	1	EA	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 8,652.00	\$ 8,652.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 7,900.00	\$ 7,900.00
TOTAL ADD ALTERNATE 2 BID					\$ 6,200.00		\$ 8,652.00		\$ 6,500.00		\$ 7,900.00

Eva G. Ramirez
Digitally signed by Eva G. Ramirez
Date: 2025.07.10 16:48:12 -05'00'

Purchasing Manager

Xiomara Abad
Digitally signed by Xiomara Abad
Date: 2025.07.10 16:39:02 -05'00'

Buyer

Bid Tabulation Statement

All bids submitted for the designated project are reflected on this bid tab sheet. However, the listing of a bid on this sheet should not be construed as a comment on the responsiveness of such bid or as any indication that the city accepts such bid as responsive. The city will make a determination as to the responsiveness of bids submitted based upon compliance with all applicable laws, City of North Richland Hills guidelines, and project documents, including but not limited to the project specifications and contract documents. The City will notify the successful bidder upon award of the contract and, according to law, all bids received will be available for inspection at that time.



25-023

City Point Hike Bike Trail Construction

COLE CONSTRUCTION, INC.		DON SMITH CONCRETE LLC		FORT WORTH CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS LLC		GARRET SHIELDS INFRASTRUCTURE		HQS CONSTRUCTION, LLC	
Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid
\$ 15,558.33	\$ 15,558.33	\$ 8,117.00	\$ 8,117.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 23,500.00	\$ 23,500.00
\$ 3,670.30	\$ 3,670.30	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
\$ 4.78	\$ 6,811.50	\$ 10.52	\$ 14,991.00	\$ 24.75	\$ 35,268.75	\$ 20.00	\$ 28,500.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 14,250.00
\$ 86.72	\$ 123,576.00	\$ 79.70	\$ 113,572.50	\$ 128.75	\$ 183,468.75	\$ 80.00	\$ 114,000.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 163,875.00
\$ 3,409.23	\$ 3,409.23	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
	\$ 153,025.36		\$ 155,180.50		\$ 270,737.50		\$ 158,500.00		\$ 216,625.00
One hundred fifty-three thousand twenty-five dollars and thirty-six cents		One hundred fifty-five thousand one hundred eighty dollars and fifty cents		Two hundred seventy thousand seven hundred thirty-seven dollars and fifty cents		One hundred fifty-eight thousand five hundred dollars and zero cents		Two hundred sixteen thousand six hundred twenty-five dollars zero cents	
Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid
\$ 379.73	\$ 7,594.60	\$ 175.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 8,500.00
	\$ 7,594.60		\$ 3,500.00		\$ 8,000.00		\$ 4,000.00		\$ 8,500.00
Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid
\$ 13,698.78	\$ 13,698.78	\$ 11,790.00	\$ 11,790.00	\$ 15,625.00	\$ 15,625.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
	\$ 13,698.78		\$ 11,790.00		\$ 15,625.00		\$ 6,000.00		\$ 7,500.00



25-023

City Point Hike Bike Trail Construction

HUMPHREY & MORTON CONSTRUCTION		PERFECT FINISH LANDSCAPING		PRECISION ROAD SERVICES, LLC		RLM EARTHCO INC		WESTHILL CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid
\$ 10,046.00	\$ 10,046.00	\$ 14,128.65	\$ 14,128.65	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 15,601.00	\$ 15,601.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
\$ 2,444.00	\$ 2,444.00	\$ 5,199.05	\$ 5,199.05	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 5,182.00	\$ 5,182.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 2,250.00
\$ 2.50	\$ 3,562.50	\$ 11.40	\$ 16,245.00	\$ 18.80	\$ 26,790.00	\$ 7.76	\$ 11,058.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 28,500.00
\$ 75.20	\$ 107,160.00	\$ 70.46	\$ 100,405.50	\$ 65.53	\$ 93,380.25	\$ 71.24	\$ 101,517.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 213,750.00
\$ 4,286.00	\$ 4,286.00	\$ 8,257.89	\$ 8,257.89	\$ 5,354.51	\$ 5,354.51	\$ 22,740.00	\$ 22,740.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
	\$ 127,498.50		\$ 144,236.09		\$ 137,524.76		\$ 156,098.00		\$ 254,500.00
One hundred twenty-seven thousand four hundred ninety-eight dollars and fifty cents		One hundred forty-four thousand two hundred thirty-six dollars and nine cents		One hundred thirty-seven thousand five hundred twenty-four dollars and seventy-six cents		One hundred fifty-six thousand ninety-eight dollars and zero cents		Two hundred fifty-four thousand five hundred dollars and zero cents	
Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid
\$ 280.30	\$ 5,606.00	\$ 168.20	\$ 3,364.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 358.25	\$ 7,165.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 7,200.00
	\$ 5,606.00		\$ 3,364.00		\$ 3,400.00		\$ 7,165.00		\$ 7,200.00
Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid
\$ 2,882.00	\$ 2,882.00	\$ 8,362.09	\$ 8,362.09	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 17,614.00	\$ 17,614.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
	\$ 2,882.00		\$ 8,362.09		\$ 13,500.00		\$ 17,614.00		\$ 10,000.00



25-023

City Point Hike Bike Trail Construction

XIT PAVING & CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid
\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
\$ 21,000.00	\$ 21,000.00
\$ 5.00	\$ 7,125.00
\$ 71.00	\$ 101,175.00
\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00
	\$ 140,800.00
One hundred forty thousand eight hundred dollars and zero cents	
Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid
\$ 250.00	\$ 5,000.00
	\$ 5,000.00
Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid
\$ 6,300.00	\$ 6,300.00
	\$ 6,300.00